
FICHE RECAPITULATIVE
PROGRESSIF MINIMES

N° NOMS PRENOMS CFB PERF 1 PERF 2 TOTAL Classement

18 Mandier Alexis Vinay 24 17 41 1
16 Escoffier Antoine Vinay 22 19 41 2

2 Vesco Kévin Rives 18 19 37 3
17 Jourdan Benoît Vinay 17 15 32 4

19 Favier Marc Vinay 15 16 31 5

9 Leiva Marcon Sébastien Trièves 9 19 28 6

29 Rizzon Elian ht Grésivaudan 16 12 28 7

21 Simoëns Vincent Vinay 13 15 28 8

11 Ferlin Rémy B/Oisans 13 13 26 9

8 Leiva Marcon Anthony Trièves 13 12 25 10
13 Viola Aurélien Fontaine 9 14 23 11
20 Bizarro Steven Vinay 13 8 21 12

30 Siaux Emilien Ht Grésivaudan 12 9 21 13

33 Flores Marion Chirens 9 12 21 13

14 Roux Nicolas Fontaine 7 12 19 15

15 Rodriguez Dylan Fontaine 9 10 19 16

7 Kieswerter Dylan Trièves 6 12 18 17

32 Zehr Kévin Ht Grésivaudan 10 7 17 18

28 Beydon Thimoty Ht Grésivaudan 4 10 14 19

1 Roudet Steeve Rives 6 8 14 20

27 Adde Alexis B/La Côte 7 7 14 21

10 Rochegude Vincent B/Oisans 7 5 12 22

26 Bachasson Ophélie B/La Côte 7 5 12 22
31 Siaux Valentin Ht Grésivaudan 7 4 11 24



FICHE RECAPITULATIVE PRECISION MINIMES
N° NOMS PRENOMS CFB PERF 1 PERF 2 TOTAL Classement
18 Mandier Alexis Vinay 6 25 31 1
2 Vesco Kévin Rives 4 21 25 2
17 Jourdan Benoît Vinay 1 19 20 3
29 Rizzon Elian Ht Grésivaudan 8 12 20 4
22 Gaillard Manon Vinay 16 3 19 5
11 Ferlin Rémy B/Oisans 11 8 19 6
6 Rozières Jordan Trièves 0 18 18 7
23 Di Vanni Mickaël Vinay 3 15 18 8
33 Flores Marion Chirens 11 6 17 9
5 Tomasello Yohann Rives 10 7 17 10
8 Leiva Marcon Anthony Trièves 4 12 16 11
16 Escoffier Antoine Vinay 7 8 15 12
3 Tropel Clémént Rives 14 0 14 13
10 Rochegude Vincent B/Oisans 11 3 14 14
24 Joud Bastian Vinay 4 10 14 15
21 Simoëns Vincent Vinay 12 1 13 16
30 Siaux Emilien Ht Grésivaudan 4 8 12 17
14 Roux Nicolas Fontaine 6 5 11 18
1 Roudet Steeve Rives 7 3 10 19
26 Bachasson Ophélie B/La Côte 3 7 10 19
20 Bizarro Steven Vinay 4 5 9 21
9 Leiva Marcon Sébastien Trièves 0 8 8 22
19 Favier Marc Vinay 7 1 8 23
15 Rodriguez Dylan Fontaine 0 5 5 24
25 Martinet Anthony Vinay 0 5 5 24
31 Siaux Valentin Ht Grésivaudan 4 0 4 26
12 Truc Gueween B/Oisans 3 1 4 27
27 Adde Alexis B/La Côte 3 1 4 27
7 Kieswerter Dylan Trièves 1 3 4 27
28 Beydon Thimoty Ht Grésivaudan 1 3 4 27
13 Viola Aurélien Fontaine 3 0 3 31
32 Zehr Kévin Ht Grésivaudan 3 0 3 31
34 Roudet Christophe Chirens 0 3 3 31


	Résultats Fédéral Tir



